CALCUTTA SOFA

Model: 3510-6300
Collection: Calcutta
Designer: John Caldwell

Timeless, sturdy, and entirely customizable, the Outdoor Calcutta Sofa
features cast bamboo patterns on the seat and back, while tapered legs
and a lower x-stretcher continue the exotic bamboo pattern. Delivering
three spacious seats for maximum relaxation on the comfort of our
Suncloth fabric cushion. This level of detail in the alluring Calcutta
bamboo pattern is seldom found in outdoor furniture.

Specifications
Arm Height (in)
Height (in)
Seat Height (in)
Width (in)
Depth (in)

Weight (Ibs)

Material Options

Fabrics

\(\%\ S
L

RO

Almond - Grade A

BROWN JORDAN

24.75

35.75

19

76.5

33.5

94.5

To learn more about Brown Jordan and our product offerings, please visit brownjordan.com

BROWN JORDAN



