## CALCUTTA SOFA

**BROWN JORDAN** 

Model: 3510-6300 Collection: Calcutta Designer: John Caldwell



## **Specifications**

Arm Height (in)	24.75
Height (in)	35.75
Seat Height (in)	19
Width (in)	76.5
Depth (in)	33.5
Weight (lbs)	94.5

Timeless, sturdy, and entirely customizable, the Outdoor Calcutta Sofa features cast bamboo patterns on the seat and back, while tapered legs and a lower x-stretcher continue the exotic bamboo pattern. Delivering three spacious seats for maximum relaxation on the comfort of our Suncloth fabric cushion. This level of detail in the alluring Calcutta bamboo pattern is seldom found in outdoor furniture.

## **Material Options**

## Fabrics



Almond - Grade A